2019 Year End Awards
Riders of the Year
Criteria: 4 Scores (1 Highest Test) | 3 Different Shows | 3 Different Judges |

Adult Amateur

Training Level

Volunteerism? Yes 68.702 Paris, Raelene
Volunteerism? Yes 68.319 Werstler, Danielle
Volunteerism? Yes 66.896 Pribble, Kimberly
Volunteerism? Yes 66.508 Winkelman, Erin
Volunteerism? Yes 65.690 Pellerito, Denise
Volunteerism? Yes 65.598 Reiter, Colleen
Volunteerism? No 65.216 Core, Brea
Volunteerism? Yes 63.574 Beall, Victoria

Volunteerism?  No 63.549 Layton, Laurel

First Level

Volunteerism? Yes 68.575 Hanes, Lori
Volunteerism? Yes 66.181 Barcus, Debbie
Volunteerism? Yes 65.293 Lindley, Deborah
Volunteerism? No 65.244 Lloyd, Tristan Jade
Volunteerism? Yes 64.688 Winkelman, Erin
Volunteerism? Yes 64.430 Keyser, Anastasia

Volunteerism? Yes 64.306 Pellerito, Denise



Volunteerism? No
Volunteerism? No
Volunteerism? No
Volunteerism? No

Volunteerism? No

Second Level

Volunteerism? No
Volunteerism? Yes
Volunteerism? Yes
Volunteerism? No

Volunteerism? Yes

Third Level
Volunteerism? Yes

Volunteerism? Yes
Volunteerism? Yes
Volunteerism? No
Volunteerism? Yes

Volunteerism? Yes

Fourth Level

Volunteerism? No

JR/YR

Training Level

Volunteerism? No

63.340

62.952

62.268

61.603

61.044

67.262

63.720

62.575

62.356

61.280

63.663
63.512

63.178

63.169

62.612

60.656

60.307

64.311

Tillman, Laura

Reyes, Erika

Turner, Kay

Almgren, Alanna

Tismeer, Jack

Morgan, Mary

Bowles, Lara

Farthing, Pamela

Carlson, Catherine

Barcus, Debbie

McGee, Karen

Radda, Tania

Norman, Joanna

Carson, Deborah

Lindy, Rebecca

Powers, Sondra

Pollack, Jaime

Loes, Maryellen



Volunteerism? No 63.578 Macdonald, Samantha

Open

Training Level

Volunteerism? Yes 71.895 Janisko, Kristine
Volunteerism? No 69.009 Tobie, Jennifer

Volunteerism? Yes 65.177 Lindsten, Taylor

First Level

Volunteerism? No 69.767 Brinkman-Ayers, Jennifer
Volunteerism? Yes 69.444 Paglia, Paula
Volunteerism? No 67.491 Tobie, Jennifer

Volunteerism? Yes 65.871 Lindsten, Taylor

Second Level

Volunteerism? No 69.271 Tobie, Jennifer

Volunteerism? Yes 66.385 Combs, Michell

Third Level

Volunteerism? No 75.469 Decesari, Laura
Volunteerism? Yes 72.227 Riddell, Wendy
Volunteerism? Yes 66.914 QO'Hara, Bobbie Lynn

Volunteerism? Yes 61.936 Undabarrena, Miguel

Fourth Level

Volunteerism? Yes 63.322 Lindsten, Taylor



