2019 Year End Awards Riders of the Year Training through 4th

Criteria: 4 Scores (1 Highest Test) | 3 Different Shows | 3 Different Judges |

Adult Amateur

_				
Ira	ın	เทด	Level	
пıа		шч	revei	

9			
Volunteerism?	Yes	68.702	Paris, Raelene
Volunteerism?	Yes	68.319	Werstler, Danielle
Volunteerism?	Yes	66.896	Pribble, Kimberly
Volunteerism?	Yes	66.508	Winkelman, Erin
Volunteerism?	Yes	65.690	Pellerito, Denise
Volunteerism?	Yes	65.598	Reiter, Colleen
Volunteerism?	No	65.216	Core, Brea
Volunteerism?	Yes	63.574	Beall, Victoria
Volunteerism?	No	63.549	Layton, Laurel
First Level			
Volunteerism?	Yes	68.575	Hanes, Lori
Volunteerism?	Yes	66.181	Barcus, Debbie
Volunteerism?	Yes	65.293	Lindley, Deborah
Volunteerism?	No	65.244	Lloyd, Tristan Jade
Volunteerism?	Yes	64.688	Winkelman, Erin
Volunteerism?	Yes	64.430	Keyser, Anastasia
Volunteerism?	Yes	64.306	Pellerito, Denise

Volunteerism?	No	63.340	Tillman, Laura
Volunteerism?	No	62.952	Reyes, Erika
Volunteerism?	No	62.268	Turner, Kay
Volunteerism?	No	61.603	Almgren, Alanna
Volunteerism?	No	61.044	Tismeer, Jack
Second Leve	el		
Volunteerism?	No	67.262	Morgan, Mary
Volunteerism?	Yes	63.720	Bowles, Lara
Volunteerism?	Yes	62.575	Farthing, Pamela
Volunteerism?	No	62.356	Carlson, Catherine
Volunteerism?	Yes	61.280	Barcus, Debbie
Third Level			
Volunteerism?	Yes	63.663	McGee, Karen
Volunteerism?	Yes	63.512	Radda, Tania
Volunteerism?	Yes	63.178	Norman, Joanna
Volunteerism?	No	63.169	Carson, Deborah
Volunteerism?	Yes	62.612	Lindy, Rebecca
Volunteerism?	Yes	60.656	Powers, Sondra
Fourth Level			
Volunteerism?	No	60.307	Pollack, Jaime

JR/YR

Training Level

Volunteerism? No 64.311 Loes, Maryellen

Volunteerism?	No	63.578	Macdonald, Samantha
---------------	----	--------	---------------------

<u>Open</u>

Fourth Level

Volunteerism? Yes

pen				
Training Lev	vel			
Volunteerism?	Yes	71.895	Janisko, Kristine	
Volunteerism?	No	69.009	Tobie, Jennifer	
Volunteerism?	Yes	65.177	Lindsten, Taylor	
First Level				
Volunteerism?	No	69.767	Brinkman-Ayers, Jennifer	
Volunteerism?	Yes	69.444	Paglia, Paula	
Volunteerism?	No	67.491	Tobie, Jennifer	
Volunteerism?	Yes	65.871	Lindsten, Taylor	
Second Level				
Volunteerism?	No	69.271	Tobie, Jennifer	
Volunteerism?	Yes	66.385	Combs, Michell	
Third Level				
Volunteerism?	No	75.469	Decesari, Laura	
Volunteerism?	Yes	72.227	Riddell, Wendy	
Volunteerism?	Yes	66.914	O'Hara, Bobbie Lynn	
Volunteerism?	Yes	61.936	Undabarrena, Miguel	

63.322 Lindsten, Taylor